JIS symbol
Small cylinder with suction pad   double acting/single rod
MVC Series
 Bore size: ø6/ø10
*1: Products with stroke other than standard stroke are not available.
*2: For F2Y, F3Y or F3P, the min. stroke will be the dimensions in (   ).
With buffer specifications
Stroke

F	 Buffer	 :	With buffer
(assembling parts: socket + pad + hexagon socket set screw)
How to order socket and pad assembling parts
How to order pads
P2A
P2A PAD
MVC
MVC
How to order switch
F0HSW
Pad
(Item     above)E
Pad
(Item     above)E
BR
P2A
P2A6 F2VMVC 10
106MVC
How to order
 With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
 No switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Model No.
Switch quantityD
Bore sizeA
Switch model No.C
StrokeB
PadE
BufferF
Switch model No.
(Item     above)C
B
 Design compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
(Catalog No. CC-1226A)Specifications for rechargeable battery
P4*-……………-MVC
Code Description
Bore size (mm)
6 ø6
10 ø10
Stroke (mm)
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Contact Voltage Indicator Lead
wireAC DC
F0H* F0V* Reed
1-color LED
2-wire- F2S*
Prox.
F2H* F2V*
- F3S*
3-wire
F3H* F3V*
F3PH* F3PV* 1-color LED (PNP output)
(custom)
F2YH* F2YV*
2-color LED
2-wire
F3YH* F3YV* 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on rod side
H 1 head side
D 2
Pad
Blank Without pad